
    
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD. 

(CIN No.U40109MH2005SGC153646) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

CORRIGENDUM 1, Dt. 06.08.2025 
 

Sub:    Empanelment of Turnkey / EPC contractors for execution of O&M Capex works for Second 

circuit stringing of SC on DC lines upto 220 kV level for Two Years i.e. FY 2025-26 & 

2026-27 under EHV PC O&M Zone, Amravati, Chhatrapti Sambhajinagar, Karad, Nagpur, 

Nashik, Pune, Vashi.  

– Extension of Bid submission date thereof. 

**** 

With reference to the subject matter, the date of submission of bid for following tenders for 

“Empanelment of Turnkey / EPC contractors for execution of O&M Capex works for Second 

circuit stringing of SC on DC lines up to 220 KV level for Two Years i.e. FY 2025-26 & 2026-27 

is extended as follows : 

Sr. 
No. 

Tender No. Name of Zone 

01 
SP/T-19/0725_TKC1 
RFx No:- 7000036920 

Chhatrapati 
Sambhajinagar Zone 

02 
SP/T-20/0725_TKC1 
RFx No:- 7000036912 

Pune Zone 

03 
SP/T-21/0725_TKC1 
RFx No:- 7000036913 

Nashik Zone 

04 
SP/T-22/0725_TKC1 
RFx No:- 7000036914 

Karad Zone 

05 
SP/T-23/0725_TKC1 
RFx No:- 7000036915 

Vashi Zone 

06 
SP/T-24/0725_TKC1 
RFx No:- 7000036916 

Amravati Zone 

07 
SP/T-25/0725_TKC1 
RFx No:- 7000036917 

Nagpur Zone 

  

Extended Date of Submission:  18.08.2025 @ 18:00 hrs.  

Revised Date of opening: 18.08.2025 @ 18:05 hrs. 

All other terms and conditions will remain unchanged.  

              S/d 
Chief Engineer (CPA) 

   Name of Office: Central Purchase Agency,  
Office Address: Prakashgad, 1st Floor, Plot No. G-9, Anant Kanekar Marg Bandra (East),   
                            Mumbai-51 
Contact No.: 022-69852720             
Email Id: cecpa@mahatransco.in 
Website: www.mahatransco.in 


